ENTERTAIL/NMENT

RIBS R&B MUSIC FESTIVAL ENTERTAINMENT LINEUP

FRIDAY AUGUST 10, 2018

7:00-7:20 MYNA

7:30-7:50 LAMAR ANTHEM

8:10-8:30 LOS BROWN

8:40-9:00 JAIR

9:10-9:30 PHENOM

9:40-10:00 c3

10:10-10:30 CLUB SOUL FT. LEON TAYLOR

10:30-11:45 313 LIVE EXPERIENCE



ENTERTAI/N

SATURDAY AUGUST 11, 2018 MAIN STAGE

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:20-3:35

3:40--4:35

4:40-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-6:20

6:30-6:50

7:00-7:20

7:30-7:50

8:00-8:20

8:30-9:15

9:30-11:00

VICTOR SCOPE

STEP OF.F

BETTER IN BLACK

STAR FACTORY

ADRENNA BEARD

CLEAR THE BOWL (DJ KENNY REED)

RARE QUALITY

MICHON YOUNG

KARLOS FARRAR

JOHNYCE

ALISE KING

MICHE’LE

DRU HILL



ENTERTAILNMENT

SUNDAY AUGUST 12, 2018

11:00 - 12:30PM EL BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH/ PASTOR GLASS
3:00-3:30 BOB WHITE & THE HASTING STREET BAND
3:40-3:50 KEIS 3

4:00-4:20 HAILE J

4:30-4:50 BRASHA TAYLOR

5:00-6:00 CLEAR THE BOWL ANNOUNCEMENTS
6:00-6:15 DJ

6:00-6:20 VICHAE NANCE

6:30-6:50 KIERRA SHEARD

7:20-7:50 DENISE DAVIS & THE MOTOR CITY SENSATIONS
8:00-8:15 TBA

8:30-9:15 TBA

9:15-9:55 CHRISETTE MICHELE

10:10 KEITH WASHINGTON



DETROIT DETROIT DETROIT

FESTIVAL MUSIC FESTIVAL FESTIVAL

OUR SECOND STAGE “DETROIT PARADISE VALLEY MUSICAL STAGE”

’

ENTERTAL/NMENT

PRESENTS
GOSPEL AND JAZZ EXPLOSION SATURDAY AUGUST 11, SUNDAY AUGUST 12

GOSPEL 12 NOON TO 6:00 PM JAZZ OPENS AT 6:15 PM TO 11:30 PM

STARRING YANCYY AND FRIENDS SATURDAY AUGUST 11, SUNDAY AUGUST 12
PENNY WELLS

DEON YATES

JOHN E. LAWRENCE

LASHAWNS GARY’S

DUANE PARHAM

USE SAME LAYOUT FOR GOSPEL



